
DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:42 112 - Marcin Rudkowski Honda Civic VI 0.437 1.974 149.50 7.927 184.52 12.204

23-09-23 12:41 103 - Dawid Wszelak Volkswagen Golf II 0.843 2.229 150.43 8.226 190.57 12.388

23-09-23 12:21 113 - Radek Leśniewski Honda Civic 1.256 2.636 131.62 9.868 169.81 14.562

23-09-23 13:23 110 - Marcin Strzyżyński Ford Fiesta 1.784 2.251 120.08 9.474 149.06 14.765

23-09-23 13:24 118 - Karol Hebel Chrysler 200c 0.492 2.245 120.80 9.575 150.31 14.861

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:18 110 0,717 2,283 119,36 9,474 149,87 14,733 15,45

23-09-23 15:18 112 0,43 1,863 148,27 7,76 184,33 12,032 12,462

23-09-23 15:19 113 0,989 2,589 132,64 9,803 162,16 14,574 15,563

23-09-23 15:19 103 0,696 2,108 144,81 8,463 181,45 12,832 13,528

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:08 110 0,695 2,311 118,73 9,49 149,68 14,753 15,448

23-09-23 16:08 113 0,572 2,46 130,9 10,335 167,2 15,077 15,649

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:11 103 0,349 2,179 150,37 8,455 192,41 12,574 12,923

23-09-23 16:11 112 0,419 1,763 150,5 7,614 186,14 11,856 12,275

Position NR Points

1 112 - Marcin Rudkowski 20

2 103 - Dawid Wszelak 15

3 110 - Marcin Strzyżyński 11

4 113 - Radek Leśniewski 8

5 118 - Karol Hebel 6

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

PÓŁFINAŁ

III MIEJSCE

STREET 

FWD NA



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 12:18 223 - Arkadiusz Wisiński Honda Civic type r 0.632 2.119 137.71 8.676 176.55 13.250

23-09-23 11:08 207 - Kamil Zapotoczny Opel Vectra 0.397 2.284 135.18 9.247 178.74 13.767

23-09-23 13:39 209 - Bartłomiej Wis Opel Vectra 0.752 2.350 131.53 9.287 165.97 14.109

23-09-23 10:29 218 - Damian Szlagowski GOLF V 1.189 2.480 128.80 9.670 176.55 14.331

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:29 218 0,69 2,507 129,44 9,541 175,78 14,196 14,886

23-09-23 15:29 223 0,448 2,111 142,68 8,635 177,07 13,158 13,606

23-09-23 15:30 207 0,439 2,34 137,19 9,416 179,64 13,897 14,336

23-09-23 15:30 209 0,689 2,28 135,44 9,064 146,04 13,982 14,671

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:13 218 0,496 2,497 125,47 9,393 98,65 15,734 16,23

23-09-23 16:13 209 0,603 2,298 133,48 9,159 169,49 13,885 14,488

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:14 207 0,572 2,536 127,7 9,958 146,34 14,768 15,34

23-09-23 16:14 223 0,571 2,039 139,8 8,574 171,75 13,181 13,752

Position NR Points

1 223 - Arkadiusz Wisiński 20

2 207 - Kamil Zapotoczny 15

3 209 - Bartłomiej Wis 11

4 218 - Damian Szlagowski 8

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

FINAŁ

STREET 

FWD T

PÓŁFINAŁ

III MIEJSCE



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 12:44 301 - Mateusz Bańkowiak Corvette C6Z06 0.509 1.453 172.91 6.491 218.71 10.133

23-09-23 12:27 316 - Klaudia Uliasz Mustang Mach 1 0.613 2.007 154.30 7.837 194.80 11.921

23-09-23 13:39 336 - Dawid Szczepaniak Corvette C6 Z06 1.042 1.852 143.54 8.018 193.23 12.249

23-09-23 13:28 331 - Tomasz Filbrandt Ford Mustang MACH 1 1.739 2.036 146.69 8.148 185.37 12.410

23-09-23 13:42 335 - Karol Wrzesiński Dodge Challenger 0.596 2.015 144.57 8.082 182.46 12.430

23-09-23 10:17 303 - Tomasz Wilczynski chevrolet camaro 0.380 2.077 22.93 8.463 176.29 13.334

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:35 331 0,144 2,057 147,29 8,171 187,4 12,426 12,57

23-09-23 15:35 301 0,315 1,556 173,32 6,569 218,71 10,209 10,524

23-09-23 15:37 336 0,383 1,97 143,54 8,224 194,8 12,427 12,81

23-09-23 15:37 316 0,736 1,832 151,57 7,643 195,22 11,724 12,46

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:16 331 0,265 2,042 142,91 8,289 185,75 12,621 12,886

23-09-23 16:16 336 0,18 1,948 148,69 8,014 195,65 12,144 12,324

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:17 316 0,129 1,961 153,97 7,704 196,5 11,754 11,883

23-09-23 16:17 301 0,392 1,513 173,49 6,52 216,21 10,169 10,561

Position NR Points

1 301 - Mateusz Bańkowiak 20

2 316 - Klaudia Uliasz 15

3 336 - Dawid Szczepaniak 11

4 331 - Tomasz Filbrandt 8

5 335 - Karol Wrzesiński 6

6 303 - Tomasz Wilczynski 3

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

RWD NA

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

III MIEJSCE



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:34 410 - Mariusz Lejman Nissan 350Z 0.543 1.414 192.10 6.070 243.57 9.347

23-09-23 10:26 451 - Dmitro Paleshko BMW M3 1.574 1.723 174.08 6.731 220.31 10.243

23-09-23 13:35 449 - Daniel Pyka Ford Mustang 3.167 1.821 176.64 6.936 221.26 10.513

23-09-23 12:25 428 - Dawid Kosewski BMW 1 0.856 1.957 145.39 8.066 183.11 12.401

23-09-23 12:30 429 - Paweł Michalczuk Mazda MX-5 NC 0.991 2.342 152.21 8.269 187.30 12.463

23-09-23 10:34 450 - Cezary Rusek BMW M4 1.145 2.180 147.23 8.439 181.26 12.714

23-09-23 10:32 420 - Valeriy Moskalenko Mercedes-Benz c32 amg 0.759 2.124 123.03 9.202 155.70 14.324

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:55 410 0,478 1,441 190,57 6,159 240,64 9,467 9,945

23-09-23 14:57 429 0,849 2,389 153,12 8,265 192,82 12,374 13,223

23-09-23 14:57 428 0,627 1,979 145,39 8,061 183,29 12,409 13,036

23-09-23 14:59 420 0,903 2,13 122,24 9,189 151,83 14,308 15,211

23-09-23 14:59 451 1,314 1,681 174,92 6,67 224,71 10,193 11,507

23-09-23 15:00 450 0,613 2,155 150,56 8,2 195,43 12,297 12,91

23-09-23 15:00 449 0,323 1,792 176,73 6,91 225,42 10,48 10,803

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:39 428 0,542 2,004 0 8,123 183,86 12,48 13,022

23-09-23 15:39 410 0,491 1,421 192 6,074 225 9,413 9,904

23-09-23 15:43 451 0,392 1,972 175,35 7,146 223,74 10,692 11,084

23-09-23 15:43 449 0,111 1,785 176,47 6,903 224,15 10,472 10,583

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:20 428 0,497 2,167 145,21 8,302 186,52 12,616 13,113

23-09-23 16:20 451 0,431 1,868 174,24 6,919 224,43 10,444 10,875

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:21 449 0,033 1,774 175,01 6,927 224,15 10,496 10,529

23-09-23 16:21 410 0,199 1,474 190,77 6,216 241,77 9,524 9,723

Position NR Points

1 410 - Mariusz Lejman 20

2 449 - Daniel Pyka 15

3 451 - Dmitro Paleshko 11

4 428 - Dawid Kosewski 8

5 429 - Paweł Michalczuk 6

6 450 - Cezary Rusek 3

7 420 - Valeriy Moskalenko 2

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

RWD T

TOP 8

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

III MIEJSCE



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:38 501 - Patryk Walke Audi S5 0.692 1.437 192.20 6.031 249.13 9.220

23-09-23 12:28 527 - Irmantas Burinskas Audi R8 0.219 1.473 197.80 5.994 242.26 9.262

23-09-23 12:11 550 - Norbert Kosewski Mercedes E63 w213 1.583 1.741 172.00 6.806 226.27 10.428

23-09-23 11:08 514 - Przemek Kraww Audi S3 0.339 1.627 172.57 6.846 209.42 10.505

23-09-23 12:34 531 - Piotr Aksamit Mercedes 1.028 1.676 170.45 6.823 213.90 10.541

23-09-23 10:24 541 - Robert Pawlaczyk Audi RS3 1.010 1.846 163.11 7.241 207.49 11.068

23-09-23 12:27 542 - Michał Osuch Mercedes CLS 63s 1.004 1.816 161.72 7.248 206.42 11.112

23-09-23 13:37 563 - Tomasz Zużewicz mercedes e63s 1.736 1.855 158.10 7.393 199.77 11.368

23-09-23 13:28 560 - Elena Khytsenko BMW 340 1.983 2.009 147.72 7.916 185.56 12.175

23-09-23 10:28 538 - Jakub Jabłoński Audi S3 8Y 0.291 1.934 144.34 7.975 182.09 12.326

23-09-23 12:33 564 2.549 2.180 147.54 8.187 188.77 12.458

23-09-23 10:53 562 - Vytautas Matusevicius Audi RS7 0.468 1.809 138.83 8.051 179.10 12.545

23-09-23 10:28 561 - Adam Minkisiewicz Skoda Suberb 0.308 1.884 140.62 8.230 184.61 12.656

23-09-23 10:29 545 - Adrian Zwiech Jeep Grand Cherokee SRT WK2 0.094 1.963 130.71 8.691 161.50 13.568

23-09-23 11:04 548 - Bartosz Pietrzycki Audi S4 0.298 2.013 123.88 9.086 158.80 14.088

23-09-23 13:40 558 - Mikołaj Moskalenko Audi TT 0.553 2.088 117.18 9.612 148.45 14.954

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:02 563 0,82 1,875 157,54 7,435 199,11 11,427 12,247

23-09-23 15:02 501 0,567 1,492 211,14 5,759 259,36 8,776 9,343

23-09-23 15:04 514

23-09-23 15:04 531 0,911 1,698 172,82 6,822 216,34 10,494 11,405

23-09-23 15:05 542 0,428 1,893 162,01 7,345 206,89 11,201 11,629

23-09-23 15:05 527 0,224 1,57 195,43 6,208 236,37 9,461 9,685

23-09-23 15:07 550 0,615 1,747 173,82 6,792 220,45 10,405 11,02

23-09-23 15:07 541 0,304 1,738 162,38 7,2 203,04 11,099 11,403

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:51 531 0,548 1,678 171,02 6,866 220,18 10,537 11,085

23-09-23 15:51 501 0,435 1,346 217,78 5,486 272,31 8,404 8,839

23-09-23 15:52 550 0,307 1,836 173,66 6,955 226,27 10,556 10,863

23-09-23 15:52 527 0,404 1,505 198,56 6,066 244,39 9,263 9,667

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:24 531 0,6 1,798 167,44 7,218 215,69 10,914 11,514

23-09-23 16:24 550 0,306 1,559 174,84 6,595 219,24 10,216 10,522

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:26 527 0,222 1,503 195,12 6,048 249,3 9,255 9,477

23-09-23 16:26 501 0,257 1,493 209,05 5,938 226,98 9,075 9,332

Position NR Points

1 501 - Patryk Walke 20

2 527 - Irmantas Burinskas 15

3 550 - Norbert Kosewski 11

4 531 - Piotr Aksamit 8

5 514 - Przemek Kraww 6

6 541 - Robert Pawlaczyk 3

7 542 - Michał Osuch 2

8 563 - Tomasz Zużewicz 1

TOP 8

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

STREET 

AWD

FALSE

III MIEJSCE



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 12:20 666 - Andrzej Ossowski Mercedes w202 0.618 1.581 181.63 6.480 223.88 10.002

23-09-23 12:16 625 - Mariusz Chyczewski Seat 0.602 2.022 157.89 7.973 198.01 11.923

23-09-23 13:34 618 - Tomasz kucharczyk Porsche 0.419 1.944 147.90 7.820 188.58 12.054

23-09-23 12:37 624 - Paweł Prądzynski GOLF 2 1.451 2.141 143.31 8.392 182.18 12.729

23-09-23 12:42 630 - Mateusz Sobalski Seat Ibiza 0.622 1.975 137.35 8.392 172.74 13.055

23-09-23 12:30 629 - Patrycjusz Dąbrowski Golf II 0.791 2.159 143.08 9.077 183.67 13.381

23-09-23 12:44 609 - Łukasz Wrzesiński Golf V 2 0.490 2.162 112.32 9.995 147.60 15.482

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:09 666 1,045 1,466 181,36 6,292 223,32 9,821 10,866

23-09-23 15:12 624 0,93 2,984 136,62 9,532 174,92 14,078 15,008

23-09-23 15:13 625 0,5 2,088 153,06 8,017 196,39 12,05 12,55

23-09-23 15:14 618 0,742 1,787 150,25 7,641 187,3 11,86 12,602

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:56 624 0,772 3,1 137,24 9,663 178,92 14,103 14,875

23-09-23 15:56 666 0,523 1,52 180,27 6,379 222,08 9,926 10,449

23-09-23 15:57 618 0,546 1,799 148,39 7,614 187,69 11,842 12,388

23-09-23 15:57 625 0,46 2,047 150 9,007 192,3 13,088 13,548

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:31 625 0,628 2,226 156,45 8,273 193,34 12,282 12,91

23-09-23 16:31 624

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:34 618 0,527 1,859 148,33 7,677 188,18 11,903 12,43

23-09-23 16:34 666

Position NR Points

1 618 - Tomasz Kucharczyk 20

2 666 - Andrzej Ossowski 15

3 625 - Mariusz Chyczewski 11

4 624 - Paweł Prądzynski 8

5 630 - Mateusz Sobalski 6

6 629 - Patrycjusz Dąbrowski 3

7 609 - Łukasz Wrzesiński 2

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

DIESEL

PÓŁFINAŁ

TOP 8

III MIEJSCE

-,LBY

FALSE



DATE ID MOTO RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 11:35 707 - Kamil Kalata Honda 600 0.211 2.070 169.33 7.355 208.09 11.114

23-09-23 13:12 703 - Tomasz Rądlewski Kawasaki ZX-6R 636 0.481 2.157 156.79 8.153 197.47 12.258

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:30 707 0,445 1,985 167,28 7,29 205,12 11,113 11,558

23-09-23 14:30 703

Position NR Points

1 707 - Kamil Kalata 20

2 703 - Tomasz Rądlewski 15

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

FINAŁ

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

MOTO 1

FALSE



DATE ID MOTO RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:20 835 - Jarosław Kalata Suzuki GSXR 0.487 1.652 198.89 6.194 241.12 9.420

23-09-23 11:31 813 - Damian Sarapuk Suzuki GSXR 750 0.230 1.528 193.34 6.163 237.31 9.468

23-09-23 13:21 814 - Dawid Gulczyński BMW S1000rr 0.358 1.797 195.33 6.625 235.14 9.898

23-09-23 13:14 806 - Sławek Detmer Suzuki GSXR 1000 0.212 1.688 189.67 6.554 235.60 9.903

23-09-23 13:13 819 - Maciej Grabarz BMW 1.217 1.741 190.27 6.667 239.36 9.966

23-09-23 13:14 824 - Łuksz Brząkała Honda CBR 0.394 1.875 177.86 7.000 222.08 10.563

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:31 806 0,378 1,819 177,07 7,403 212,76 10,938 11,316

23-09-23 14:31 835 0,125 1,607 199 6,144 238,09 9,393 9,518

23-09-23 14:34 813 0,188 1,69 192,2 6,46 239,52 9,777 9,965

23-09-23 14:34 814 0,27 1,746 187,11 6,839 235,91 10,187 10,457

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:37 806 0,344 1,775 189,07 6,68 232,7 10,046 10,39

23-09-23 14:37 814 0,429 1,729 193,65 6,592 237,93 9,871 10,3

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:38 813 0,389 1,598 191,59 6,289 238,41 9,608 9,997

23-09-23 14:38 835 0,163 1,641 196,93 6,279 241,61 9,524 9,687

Position NR Points

1 835 - Jarosław Kalata 20

2 813 - Damian Sarapuk 15

3 814 - Dawid Gulczyński 11

4 806 - Sławek Detmer 8

5 819 - Maciej Grabarz 6

6 824 - Łuksz Brząkała 3

MOTO 2

III MIEJSCE

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

PÓŁFINAŁ



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:49 912 - Xawery Mielcarek Opel Corsa 1.377 1.548 191.08 6.323 237.62 9.645

23-09-23 12:47 913 - Radek Wisiński Honda Civic 0.912 1.970 147.35 8.011 184.33 12.296

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:03 913 0,35 1,927 140,78 8,154 178,83 12,625 12,975

23-09-23 16:03 912 0,939 1,804 76,51 17,735 70,28 26,67 27,609

Position NR Points

1 913 - Radek Wisiński 20

2 912 - Xawery Mielcarek 15

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

FWD NA

FINAŁ



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:45 1012 - Maciej Ziółkowski VW Lupo R32T 1.134 1.589 196.93 6.192 241.61 9.510

23-09-23 12:02 1009 - Rafał Kąkol Vw Golf 2 0.636 1.530 180.54 6.582 235.91 9.976

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:05 1012 0,449 1,715 194,17 6,315 247,59 9,511 9,96

23-09-23 16:05 1009 0,434 1,771 180,99 6,792 236,06 10,185 10,619

Position NR Points

1 1012 - Maciej Ziółkowski 20

2 1009 - Rafał Kąkol 15

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

FWD T

FINAŁ



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 12:08 1104 - Przemysław Sochacki Pontiac Firebird 0.861 1.059 239.36 4.731 292.68 7.417

23-09-23 13:54 1102 - Wojciech Mucha Chevroett Monte Caro 5.678 1.069 234.22 4.782 296.78 7.466

23-09-23 13:58 1173 - Dmitro Paleshko Dragster 0.392 1.081 240.00 4.811 293.39 7.490

23-09-23 13:47 1109 - Giedrius Jurevicius Fiat Topolino 0.441 1.167 236.22 4.929 285.71 7.636

23-09-23 12:52 1101 - Zbigniew Brach Ford Mustang FOX 3.719 1.215 212.13 5.407 269.86 8.365

23-09-23 12:02 1107 - Tomasz Chenc DODGE CHALLENGER I R/T 0.663 1.257 195.97 5.698 244.56 8.904

23-09-23 13:00 1110 - Mateusz Bańkowiak Jaguar XKR Pro Stock 0.593 1.408 191.08 5.963 262.39 9.108

23-09-23 13:44 1112 - Paweł Mikołajczak Toyota Supra 1.807 1.291 188.87 5.943 231.66 9.300

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:40 1104 0,614 1,092 239,68 4,776 289,15 7,486 8,1

23-09-23 14:43 1101

23-09-23 14:43 1109 0,271 1,121 236,99 4,915 291,97 7,603 7,874

23-09-23 14:45 1110 0,617 1,356 218,84 5,536 282,35 8,371 8,988

23-09-23 14:45 1102 1,538 1,16 238,72 4,917 299,25 7,574 9,112

23-09-23 14:48 1107 0,606 1,231 197,69 5,64 246,23 8,831 9,437

23-09-23 14:48 1173 0,214 1,086 235,29 4,844 285,26 7,58 7,794

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:45 1104

23-09-23 15:45 1109 0,177 1,092 241,12 4,789 291,49 7,448 7,625

23-09-23 15:48 1173

23-09-23 15:48 1110 0,489 1,311 222,22 5,48 284,36 8,294 8,783

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:36 1104

23-09-23 16:36 1173 0,083 1,151 171,42 5,286 136,51 10,112 10,195

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:39 1109 0,323 1,025 236,84 4,829 299,5 7,478 7,801

23-09-23 16:39 1110 0,369 1,282 185,75 5,786 264,31 8,948 9,317

Position NR Points

1 1109 - Giedrius Jurevicius 20

2 1110 - Mateusz Bańkowiak 15

3 1173 - Dmitro Paleshko 11

4 1104 - Przemysław Sochacki 8

5 1102 - Wojciech Mucha 6

6 1101 - Zbigniew Brach 3

7 1107 - Tomasz Chenc 2

8 1112 - Paweł Mikołajczak 1
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DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 11:26 1214 - Paul Dziubek Nissan GTR 1.593 1.288 235.75 5.260 296.54 7.920

23-09-23 13:51 1233 - Jerzy Chmielewski Corrado 2.519 1.247 209.05 5.422 270.67 8.360

23-09-23 13:47 1207 - Patryk Zwinczak Honda Civic AWD 1.048 1.654 177.42 6.510 225.00 9.976

23-09-23 12:41 1201 - Bartek Brygała VW Golf 4 0.821 2.117 115.79 9.702 144.57 15.197

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 15:24 1201 0,712 2,093 112,81 9,678 142,34 15,308 16,02

23-09-23 15:24 1214 2,12 1,25 223,18 5,121 275,43 8,011 10,131

23-09-23 15:27 1207 0,774 1,689 180,54 6,621 227,12 10,053 10,827

23-09-23 15:27 1233 0,849 1,234 188,97 6,223 197,8 10,113 10,962

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:42 1201 0,781 2,108 114,54 9,722 145,63 15,196 15,977

23-09-23 16:42 1233 0,286 1,764 206,42 6,686 261,81 9,702 9,988

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 16:46 1207 0,849 1,794 178,12 6,679 227,12 10,135 10,984

23-09-23 16:46 1214 0,948 1,259 231,95 5,249 298,75 7,927 8,875

Position NR Points

1 1214 - Paul Dziubek 20

2 1207 - Patryk Zwinczak 15

3 1233 - Jerzy Chmielewski 11

4 1201 - Bartek Brygała 8

VI RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2023

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

FINAŁ
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DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:15 1569 - Maverick Hayabusa Suzuki Hayabusa 0.168 1.451 220.31 5.515 263.15 8.455

23-09-23 13:05 1505 - Adam Frąckowiak Suzuki Hayabusa 0.179 1.417 215.82 5.519 265.29 8.473

23-09-23 13:05 1503 - Paweł Ratajczak Suzuki Hayabusa 0.226 1.312 206.77 5.495 244.73 8.663

23-09-23 13:15 1511 - Naichel Martis Kawasaki 0.239 1.563 195.22 6.108 243.73 9.346

23-09-23 13:19 1509 - Przemysław Badowski Kawasaki ZX10R 0.002 1.578 201.22 6.115 244.06 9.358

23-09-23 13:03 1510 - Arthuro Soliano Kawasaki ZX10R 0.167 1.818 190.27 6.536 234.98 9.930

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

30-07-23 15:13 1506 0,463 1,682 194,38 6,226 240,32 9,476 9,939

30-07-23 15:13 1569 0,323 1,561 210,77 5,878 262,77 8,871 9,194

30-07-23 15:28 1598 0,22 1,879 146,1 10,398 141,06 15,034 15,254

30-07-23 15:28 1508

30-07-23 15:29 1505 0,498 1,474 213,14 5,677 260,86 8,678 9,176

30-07-23 15:30 1503 0,163 1,31 205,83 5,485 245,56 8,612 8,775

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:21 1511

23-09-23 14:21 1569 0,3 1,39 220,04 5,442 263,15 8,388 8,688

23-09-23 14:23 1505 0,169 1,552 212,64 5,845 261,81 8,84 9,009

23-09-23 14:23 1503 0,062 1,343 205,59 5,546 243,07 8,739 8,801

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:52 1505 0,201 1,424 213,64 5,602 263,35 8,585 8,786

23-09-23 14:52 1511 0,222 1,594 187,79 6,306 227,12 9,675 9,897

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:53 1503 0,095 1,377 202,81 5,755 246,74 8,939 9,034

23-09-23 14:53 1569

Position NR Points

1 1503 - Paweł Ratajczak 20

2 1569 - Maverick Hayabusa 15

3 1505 - Adam Frąckowiak 11

4 1569 - Maverick Hayabusa 8

5 1511 - Naichel Martis 6

6 1509 - Przemysław Badowski 3

7 1510 - Arthuro Soliano 2
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DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-09-23 13:12 1666 - Anna Bąk suzuki 2.344 1.795 196.61 6.316 238.72 9.581

23-09-23 11:32 1601 - Piotr Kawczyński suzuki hayabusa 0.382 1.720 190.27 6.520 236.53 9.844

23-09-23 13:17 1607 - Bernard Korneluk Honda Vfr 0.580 1.765 174.33 6.809 213.14 10.494

23-09-23 11:40 1605 - Krzysztof Dzierzbicki GSX 1300 R Hayabusa 0.493 1.934 170.05 7.188 213.90 10.872

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:25 1666 0,32 1,581 196,93 6,087 240,16 9,333 9,653

23-09-23 14:25 1605 0,305 1,88 171,83 7,256 211,64 11,037 11,342

DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET ET+RT

23-09-23 14:28 1666 0,117 1,749 189,47 6,455 237,93 9,765 9,882

23-09-23 14:28 1607 0,145 2,101 172,99 7,389 212,26 11,115 11,26

Position NR Points

1 1666 - Anna Bąk 20

2 1607 - Bernard Korneluk 15

3 1605 - Krzysztof Dzierzbicki 11

4 1601 - Piotr Kawczyński 8

MOTO 3
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